
Faculty Coffee Hours 
Fall 2013 

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 
Faculty Lounge 

 

Tuesday, August 20 

Monday, August 26 

Tuesday, September 3 

Monday, September 9 

Tuesday, September 17 

Monday, September 23 

Tuesday, October 1 

Monday, October 7 

“Tuesday,” October 15 (Monday class schedule) 

Tuesday, October 22 

Tuesday, October 29 

Monday, November 4 

Tuesday, November 12 

Monday, November 18 


